5/27/25, 11:25 AM

|sailwave
Rank Fleet Sail
Number
1st ILCA 217871
7
2nd ILCA 225355
7
3rd ILCA 219127
7
4th ILCA 222551
7
5th ILCA 222017
7
6th ILCA 218014
7
7th ILCA 223519
7
8th ILCA 212521
7
9th ILCA 219147
7
10th ILCA 219804
7
11th  ILCA 214213
7
12th ILCA 204759
7
13th ILCA 211129
7
14th ILCA 211171
7
15th ILCA 223462
7
16th ILCA 014
7
17th  ILCA 219129
7
18th ILCA 223953
7
19th ILCA 201364
7
20th ILCA 210644
7
21st  ILCA 177845
7
22nd ILCA 171885
7
23rd ILCA 216101
7
24th  ILCA 215236
7

Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

ILCA Masters National Championships 2025

Results are provisional as of 17:26 on May 24, 2025

ILCA 7 Fleet

Royal St Geoge Yacht Club

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Queen Mary

Ballyholme Yacht

Club
RStGYC

Skerries SC

Royal St George

Yacht Club
Royal Ulster

YC/Ballyholme YC

RUYC/BYC

RStGYC

RSGYC

Ballyholme Yacht

Club
WHSC

Malahide Yacht Club

RSGYC

Royal St George

Ballyholme Yacht

Club

Sligo Yacht Club

RstGeorge YC /
Courtown SC

Malahide Yacht Club

RSGYC

RSGYC

SSBC

Ballyholme

Greystones Sailing

club

Helm Name
Mark Lyttle
Colin Leonard
Dan O'Connell
Daragh

Kelleher

Conor Byrne
Conor Simms
Warren Polly
Gavan Murphy
John

Marmelstein

Conrad
Simpson

Fiachra
Rowan

Colm
Cunningham

Theo Lyttle
Hugh Delap
Bill O'Hara
Mick
O'Doherty
Ross O'Leary
Andrejs
Samoilovs
Gary O'Hare
Robbie Walker
Roy McKay
Francis

Kennedy

Aidan
Geraghty

RIYC, Dublin, Ireland Conor Roche
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Category
Grand Master
Apprentice
Master
Master
Master
Apprentice

Master

Apprentice
Master

Apprentice
Master
Master
Master

Grand Master
Master
Master

Grand Master
Apprentice

Master

Great Grand
Master

Gand Master
Master
Apprentice
Master
Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Master

Grand Master

Master

R1

2.0

(7.0)

6.0

4.0

(11.0)

12.0

8.0

(21.0)

15.0

10.0

(16.0)

9.0

13.0

14.0

18.0

(20.0)

(22.0)

19.0

17.0

(23.0)

R2

(4.0)

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

9.0

16.0

(22.0)

(21.0)

15.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

23.0

25.0
DNC

R3

1.0

(7.0)

5.0

2.0

4.0

(8.0)

6.0

10.0

(18.0)

(17.0)

13.5

3.0

(22.0)

11.0

13.5

9.0

12.0

(19.0)

15.0

16.0

(21.0)

(23.0)

20.0

250
DNC

jsailwave
R4 Total Nett
1.0 80 4.0
4.0 13.0 6.0
3.0 15.0  10.0
(9.0) 190 100
5.0 19.0 12,0
2.0 230 150
(13.0) 290 16.0
8.0 39.0 280
7.0 480 30.0
14.0 470 300
6.0 525 315
(19.0) 51.0 320
1.0 560 34.0
150 510 350
(250 635 385
RET)
170 61.0 39.0
16.0  63.0 420
10.0 620 430
120  66.0 46.0
200 760 54.0
180 750 54.0
210 810 580
220 880 650
250  100.0 75.0
RET
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Rank Fleet
1st ILCA
6
2nd ILCA
6
3rd ILCA
6
4th ILCA
6
5th ILCA
6
6th ILCA
6
7th ILCA
6
8th ILCA
6
9th ILCA
6
10th ILCA
6
11th  ILCA
6
12th  ILCA
6
13th  ILCA
6
14th  ILCA
6
15th  ILCA
6
16th ILCA
6
17th  ILCA
6
18th  ILCA
6
19th ILCA
6
20th ILCA
6
21st  ILCA
6
22nd ILCA
6
23rd  ILCA
6
Rank
1
2
3

Sail Club

Number

218154 RStGYC

206890 East Down Yacht Club

196738 RSGYC

217487 RSGYC

210361 RSGYC

215933 Wembley Sailing Club

219867 RSGYC

213508 RSGYC

208677 RSGYC/BSC

173133 Coal Harbour

216711 RSGYC

167795 Royal Saint George

YC

196515 Royal St George YC

216238 Royal St George YC

170227 RCYC

219126 West Pier sailing Club

196516 RSGYC

197518 RSGYC

216610 Royal St George Yacht

Club

146154 Coal Harbour

174739 Royal St George YC

195097 RIYC

151404 Rathmullan/RSGYC
Fleet Sail Number Club
ILCA7 225355
ILCA7 217871 Queen Mary
ILCA7 222551 Skerries SC

Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025
ILCA 6 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Name

Sean Craig

Patrick
Hamilton

Conor
Clancy

Owen
Laverty

John
O'Driscaoll

John Curran

Darren
Griffin

Marc
Coakley

Neil Hegarty
Peter
Hassett

Brendan
Hughes

Ali Robinson

Gareth Giles

Shirley
Gilmore

Philip
Doherty

Michael
Norman

Luke Smith

Pascal Boret

Judy
O'Beirne

Geasper
Warfield

Rachel
Crowley

Brian
Mehigan

Connell
Gallagher

Category R1
Grand Master (8.0)
Grand Master 1.0
Apprentice (6.0)
Master
Grand Master 3.0
Master (12.0)
Grand Master 2.0
Master 7.0
Grand Master 9.0
Grand Master (14.0)
Master 5.0
Master 4.0
Master 10.0
Master 11.0
Grand Master 16.0
Grand Master (24.0
DNC)
Great Grand 13.0
Master
Master (18.0)
Grand Master 17.0
Grand Master 15.0
Apprentice (22.0)
Master
Master 20.0
Master 19.0
Grand Master 21.0

R1-ILCA7 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Ballyholme Yacht Club
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Helm Name
Colin Leonard
Mark Lyttle
Daragh Kelleher

R2 R3
2.0 1.0
(5.0) 20
1.0 4.0
(8.0) 3.0
4.0 8.0
6.0 (9.0)
(24.0 7.0
DSQ)
3.0 (16.0)
7.0 5.0
9.0 (10.0)
(15.0) 13.0
11.0 12.0
(12.0) 1.0
(17.0) 6.0
10.0 14.0
14.0 15.0
13.0 18.0
16.0 17.0
19.0 (24.0
RET)
20.0 19.0
(21.0) 21.0
18.0 (24.0
RET)
22.0 20.0
Category

Apprentice Master
Grand Master

Master

1.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

(13.0)

15.0
16.0
(17.0)
14.0
(18.0)
24.0
RET
20.0
19.0
24.0

RET

(24.0
RET)

Place
1
2
3

Total

12.0

13.0

15.0

21.0

26.0

23.0

41.0

36.0

35.0

34.0

44.0

46.0

45.0

54.0

64.0

59.0

63.0

68.0

82.0

81.0

81.0

85.0

87.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Nett

4.0

8.0

9.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

240

29.0

33.0

33.0

37.0

40.0

42.0

45.0

50.0

58.0

59.0

60.0

61.0

63.0
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5/27/25, 11:25 AM Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

Rank Fleet Sail Number Club Helm Name Category Place Points
4 ILCA7 223519 RUYC/BYC Warren Polly Apprentice Master 4 4.0
5 ILCA7 219127 RStGYC Dan O'Connell Master 5 5.0
6 ILCA7 218014 Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC Conor Simms Apprentice Master 6 6.0
7 ILCA7 222017 Royal St George Yacht Club Conor Byrne Apprentice Master 7 7.0
8 ILCA7 219804 Ballyholme Yacht Club Conrad Simpson  Grand Master 8 8.0
9 ILCA7 223462 Ballyholme Yacht Club Bill O'Hara Great Grand Master 9 9.0
10 ILCA7 211129 RSGYC Theo Lyttle Grand Master 10 10.0
11 ILCA7 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy Master 11 11.0
12 ILCA7 219147 RSGYC John Marmelstein  Master 12 12.0
13 ILCA7 014 Sligo Yacht Club Mick O'Doherty Gand Master 13 13.0
14 ILCA7 219129 RstGeorge YC / Courtown SC  Ross O'Leary Master 14 14.0
15 ILCA7 204759 Malahide Yacht Club Colm Cunningham Master 15 15.0
16 ILCA7 211171 Royal St George Hugh Delap Apprentice Master 16 16.0
17 ILCA7 171885 Ballyholme Francis Kennedy = Master 17 17.0
18 ILCA7 223953 Malahide Yacht Club Andrejs Samoilovs Apprentice Master 18 18.0
19 ILCA7 177845 SSBC Roy McKay Grand Master 19 19.0
20 ILCA7 201364 RSGYC Gary O'Hare Grand Master 20 20.0
21 ILCA7 214213 WHSC Fiachra Rowan Master 21 21.0
22 ILCA7 210644 RSGYC Robbie Walker Master 22 22.0
23 ILCA7 216101 Greystones Sailing club Aidan Geraghty Grand Master 23 23.0

R2 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Sail Number Club Helm Name Category Place Points
1 ILCA7 225355 Ballyholme Yacht Club Colin Leonard Apprentice Master 1 1.0
2 ILCA7 219127 RStGYC Dan O'Connell Master 2 2.0
3 ILCA7 222017 Royal St George Yacht Club Conor Byrne Apprentice Master 3 3.0
4 ILCA7 217871 Queen Mary Mark Lyttle Grand Master 4 4.0
5 ILCA7 222551 Skerries SC Daragh Kelleher Master 5 5.0
6 ILCA7 223519 RUYC/BYC Warren Polly Apprentice Master 6 6.0
7 ILCA7 218014 Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC Conor Simms Apprentice Master 7 7.0
8 ILCA7 219804 Ballyholme Yacht Club Conrad Simpson  Grand Master 8 8.0
9 ILCA7 211171 Royal St George Hugh Delap Apprentice Master 9 9.0
10 ILCA7 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy Master 10 10.0
1 ILCA7 219147 RSGYC John Marmelstein  Master 1 11.0
12 ILCA7 214213 WHSC Fiachra Rowan Master 12 12.0
13 ILCA7 211129 RSGYC Theo Lyttle Grand Master 13 13.0
14 ILCA7 204759 Malahide Yacht Club Colm Cunningham Master 14 14.0
15 ILCA7 223953 Malahide Yacht Club Andrejs Samoilovs Apprentice Master 15 15.0
16 ILCA7 223462 Ballyholme Yacht Club Bill O'Hara Great Grand Master 16 16.0
17 ILCA7 177845 SSBC Roy McKay Grand Master 17 17.0
18 ILCA7 210644 RSGYC Robbie Walker Master 18 18.0
19 ILCA7 201364 RSGYC Gary O'Hare Grand Master 19 19.0
20 ILCA7 171885 Ballyholme Francis Kennedy = Master 20 20.0
21 ILCA7 219129 RstGeorge YC / Courtown SC  Ross O'Leary Master 21 21.0
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Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

Sail Number
014
216101

Sail Number
217871
222551
204759
222017
219127
223519
225355
218014
014
212521
211171
219129
214213
223462
201364
210644
219804
219147
223953
216101
177845
211129
171885

Sail Number
217871
218014
219127
225355
222017
214213
219147
212521
222551
223953
211129

Club
Sligo Yacht Club

Greystones Sailing club

Helm Name
Mick O'Doherty
Aidan Geraghty

R3 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

Queen Mary

Skerries SC

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
RStGYC

RUYC/BYC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC
Sligo Yacht Club

RStGYC

Royal St George
RstGeorge YC / Courtown SC
WHSC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club
Greystones Sailing club
SSBC

RSGYC

Ballyholme

Helm Name
Mark Lyttle
Daragh Kelleher
Colm Cunningham
Conor Byrne

Dan O'Connell
Warren Polly
Colin Leonard
Conor Simms
Mick O'Doherty
Gavan Murphy
Hugh Delap
Ross O'Leary
Fiachra Rowan
Bill O'Hara

Gary O'Hare
Robbie Walker
Conrad Simpson
John Marmelstein
Andrejs Samoilovs
Aidan Geraghty
Roy McKay

Theo Lyttle

Francis Kennedy

R4 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

Queen Mary

Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC
RStGYC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
WHSC

RSGYC

RStGYC

Skerries SC

Malahide Yacht Club
RSGYC
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Helm Name
Mark Lyttle
Conor Simms
Dan O'Connell
Colin Leonard
Conor Byrne
Fiachra Rowan
John Marmelstein
Gavan Murphy
Daragh Kelleher
Andrejs Samoilovs

Theo Lyttle

Category
Gand Master

Grand Master

Category

Grand Master
Master

Master
Apprentice Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Apprentice Master
Apprentice Master
Gand Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Master

Master

Great Grand Master

Grand Master
Master

Grand Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master

Master

Category

Grand Master
Apprentice Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Apprentice Master
Master

Master

Master

Master
Apprentice Master

Grand Master

Place
22
23

Place

© oo N oo o b~ w N

S A A
w N = O

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place

© 00 N O o b~ 0N -

-
o

1

Points
22.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.5
13.5
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

417
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Rank
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23

Rank
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1
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Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Fleet

ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6

Fleet
ILCAG6

Sail Number Club

201364
223519
219804
211171
219129
014
177845
204759
210644
171885
216101
223462
215236

RSGYC
RUYC/BYC

Ballyholme Yacht Club

Royal St George

RstGeorge YC / Courtown SC

Sligo Yacht Club
SSBC

Malahide Yacht Club

RSGYC
Ballyholme

Greystones Sailing club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
RIYC, Dublin, Ireland

Helm Name
Gary O'Hare
Warren Polly
Conrad Simpson
Hugh Delap
Ross O'Leary
Mick O'Doherty
Roy McKay
Colm Cunningham
Robbie Walker
Francis Kennedy
Aidan Geraghty
Bill O'Hara

Conor Roche

R1 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

206890
215933
217487
216711
173133
196738
219867
218154
213508
167795
196515
210361
219126
208677
216610
216238
197518
196516
195097
174739
151404
146154

East Down Yacht Club
Wembley Sailing Club

RSGYC
RSGYC
Coal Harbour
RSGYC
RSGYC
RStGYC
RSGYC

Royal Saint George YC
Royal St George YC

RSGYC

West Pier sailing Club

RSGYC/BSC

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St George YC

RSGYC
RSGYC
RIYC

Royal St George YC

Rathmullan/RSGYC

Coal Harbour

Helm Name
Patrick Hamilton
John Curran
Owen Laverty
Brendan Hughes
Peter Hassett
Conor Clancy
Darren Giriffin
Sean Craig
Marc Coakley
Ali Robinson
Gareth Giles
John O'Driscoll
Michael Norman
Neil Hegarty
Judy O'Beirne
Shirley Gilmore
Pascal Boret
Luke Smith
Brian Mehigan
Rachel Crowley
Connell Gallagher

Geasper Warfield

R2 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

196738

RSGYC

Helm Name

Conor Clancy

Category

Grand Master
Apprentice Master
Grand Master
Apprentice Master
Master

Gand Master
Grand Master
Master

Master

Master

Grand Master

Great Grand Master

Master

Category
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Master

Master

Great Grand Master

Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Master
Master
Grand Master

Apprentice Master

Category

Apprentice Master

Place Points

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
RET
RET

Place

© 00 N o o b~ 0N -

A A A
N = O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place
1

Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
25.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

Points

1.0
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Rank

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Rank
1
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15
16
17
18
19

Fleet

ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

Sail Number
218154
213508
210361
206890
215933
208677
217487
173133
170227
167795
196515
196516
219126
216711
197518
216238
195097
216610
146154
174739
151404
219867

Sail Number
218154
206890
217487
196738
208677
216238
219867
210361
215933
173133
196515
167795
216711
170227
219126
213508
197518
196516
146154

Club

RStGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC

East Down Yacht Club
Wembley Sailing Club
RSGYC/BSC

RSGYC

Coal Harbour

RCYC

Royal Saint George YC
Royal St George YC
RSGYC

West Pier sailing Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

Royal St George YC
RIYC

Royal St George Yacht Club

Coal Harbour

Royal St George YC
Rathmullan/RSGYC
RSGYC

Helm Name
Sean Craig
Marc Coakley
John O'Driscoll
Patrick Hamilton
John Curran

Neil Hegarty
Owen Laverty
Peter Hassett
Philip Doherty
Ali Robinson
Gareth Giles
Luke Smith
Michael Norman
Brendan Hughes
Pascal Boret
Shirley Gilmore
Brian Mehigan
Judy O'Beirne
Geasper Warfield
Rachel Crowley
Connell Gallagher

Darren Griffin

R3 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

RStGYC

East Down Yacht Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC/BSC

Royal St George YC
RSGYC

RSGYC

Wembley Sailing Club
Coal Harbour

Royal St George YC
Royal Saint George YC
RSGYC

RCYC

West Pier sailing Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC

Coal Harbour

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/ILCA Masters Championships 2025.htm

Helm Name
Sean Craig
Patrick Hamilton
Owen Laverty
Conor Clancy
Neil Hegarty
Shirley Gilmore
Darren Giriffin
John O'Driscoll
John Curran
Peter Hassett
Gareth Giles

Ali Robinson
Brendan Hughes
Philip Doherty
Michael Norman
Marc Coakley
Pascal Boret
Luke Smith
Geasper Warfield

Category
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Master
Master
Master

Great Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Apprentice Master
Master
Grand Master

Master

Category

Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Apprentice Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master

Master

Grand Master
Master

Master

Master

Master

Grand Master
Great Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master

Apprentice Master

Place Points

2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
22 22.0
DSQ 24.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
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Rank Fleet

20 ILCAG
21 ILCAG6
22 ILCAG
22 ILCAG
Rank Fleet

1 ILCAG
2 ILCAG
3 ILCAG6
4 ILCAG
5 ILCAG
6 ILCAG
7 ILCAG6
8 ILCAG
9 ILCAG
10 ILCAG
11 ILCAG6
12 ILCAG
13 ILCAG
14 ILCAG
15 ILCAG6
16 ILCAG
17 ILCAG
18 ILCAG
19 ILCAG6
20 ILCAG
21 ILCAG
21 ILCAG
21 ILCAG6

Sailwave results for ILCA Masters National Championships 2025 at Royal St Geoge Yacht Club 2025

Sail Number
151404
174739
216610
195097

Sail Number
218154
210361
219867
196738
206890
215933
217487
213508
208677
173133
196515
216711
167795
196516
216238
170227
219126
197518
174739
146154
216610
195097
151404

Club
Rathmullan/RSGYC
Royal St George YC

Royal St George Yacht Club

RIYC

Helm Name
Connell Gallagher
Rachel Crowley
Judy O'Beirne
Brian Mehigan

R4 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

RStGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC

East Down Yacht Club
Wembley Sailing Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

RSGYC/BSC

Coal Harbour

Royal St George YC
RSGYC

Royal Saint George YC
RSGYC

Royal St George YC
RCYC

West Pier sailing Club
RSGYC

Royal St George YC

Coal Harbour

Royal St George Yacht Club

RIYC
Rathmullan/RSGYC

Helm Name
Sean Craig
John O'Driscoll
Darren Giriffin
Conor Clancy
Patrick Hamilton
John Curran
Owen Laverty
Marc Coakley
Neil Hegarty
Peter Hassett
Gareth Giles
Brendan Hughes
Ali Robinson
Luke Smith
Shirley Gilmore
Philip Doherty
Michael Norman
Pascal Boret
Rachel Crowley
Geasper Warfield
Judy O'Beirne
Brian Mehigan

Connell Gallagher

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/ILCA Masters Championships 2025.htm

Category
Grand Master
Master

Grand Master

Master

Category

Grand Master
Master

Master
Apprentice Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Grand Master
Grand Master
Great Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Apprentice Master
Grand Master
Master

Grand Master

Place Points

20 20.0
21 21.0
RET 24.0
RET 24.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
RET 24.0
RET 24.0
RET 24.0

717
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